
Azad Hind Fouz  Smriti Mahavidyalaya,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000785047 TANISHA  MAL Female No  1 1 UR  10  416.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149677 FIRDOUSI  MULLICK Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  4  407.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430295 DIPANKAR  BAG Male No  3  1 3 SC  2  406.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356474 JEET  KUNDU Male No  4 4 UR  14  390.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400323 ANISA  SK Female No  5 5 UR  2  372.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177527 RIYA  DAS Female No  6  2 6 SC  17  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533181 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  7  3 7 SC  3  353.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901601 SONALI  MAITY Female No  8 8 UR  7  347.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286130 AISHWARYA  NASKAR Female No  9  4 9 SC  1  310.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013944 LISA  GHOSH Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  7  307.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013967 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  11  5 11 SC  1  301.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867420 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  2  289.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672270 BARSHA  SHOW Female No  13 13 UR  12  284.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911929 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  14  6 14 SC  1  283.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679681 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  15  7 15 SC  7  277.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Azad Hind Fouz  Smriti Mahavidyalaya,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001894371 BHUMI  SANTRA Female No  16  8 16 SC  3  274.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316251 NILUFAR  YASMIN Female No  17 17 UR  14  273.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009241 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  4  267.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875583 ASROFI  MALLICK Female No  19 19 UR  2  257.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662461 SOUMILI  NASKAR Female No  20  9 20 SC  2  217.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000149677 FIRDOUSI  MULLICK Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  4  407.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002013944 LISA  GHOSH Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  7  307.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002430295 DIPANKAR  BAG Male No  3  1 1 SC  2  406.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177527 RIYA  DAS Female No  6  2 2 SC  17  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533181 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  7  3 3 SC  3  353.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286130 AISHWARYA  NASKAR Female No  9  4 4 SC  1  310.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013967 SUSMITA  MALIK Female No  11  5 5 SC  1  301.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911929 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  14  6 6 SC  1  283.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679681 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  15  7 7 SC  7  277.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894371 BHUMI  SANTRA Female No  16  8 8 SC  3  274.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662461 SOUMILI  NASKAR Female No  20  9 9 SC  2  217.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


